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DAF 310+ EURO 5 + 26T 6x2

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
XLRAS75PC0G003405

Cassone
2013

XLRAS75PC0G003405

XLRAS75PC0G003405

Manuale
516.204 km
Diesel

Euro 5

227 kW (309 PK)
26.000 kg
14.675 kg
11.325 kg
825cm

251 cm

259 cm
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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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